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. 2 Vehicle History Report #: 55250800

Bmmﬁﬂ&l* Report Date: August 1, 2024 | 4:39 p,m, EDT

Report Status: Complete

2010 MERCEDES-BENZ C 250 4MATIC

Sedan | 6 Cylinders | Gas
WDDGF8FBXAF412466

Country of Assembly: Germany

Last Reported Odometer: 153,023 KM

Lo
I55E
Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 2 Service Records Found
Ontario (Normal)
iy
No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found
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ehicle Histo>ry Report

| @ Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS

© 2011 Sep 20 ‘{ Québec, Canada

\ Police Reported Accident: Accident reported

&4 Registration

@ This vehicle has been registered in the following locations in Canada (listed oldest to newest):

+ Inthe province of Québec with Normal brandi.ng.
« Inthe province of Ontario with Normal branding.

L We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

/= Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS j
2023 Jul 4 Mercedes-Benz Brampton . Vehicle serviced
Brampton, Ontario, Canada + Inspection performed
2023 Jul 14 153,023 KM Mercedes-Benz Brampton Vehicle serviced
L Brampton, Ontario, Canada +  Wiring repaired

-OD Open Recalls

@ No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and
non-safety related recall campaigns, please contact MERCEDES-BENZ or visit Mercedes Benz's website.

(https:/lwww.mercedes-benz.ca/en/recalls)

‘& Stolen Vehicle Check

{ @ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen. J

@ Detailed History
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{ DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS %
w
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2009 Oct 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. - Canadian Renewal vRegnstratlon Issued or g
Québec, Canada Renewed g




Tvee
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Police Reported Accident
Québec, Canada

2011 Sep 20 Police Report

51,895 KM

First Owner Reported & \
Previous Use: Personal \ease \

i \

Accident Reported:

Brampton, Ontario, Canada

2012 Nov 4 Independent Source Odometer reading
Sainte-Geneviéve, Québec, “
Canada
2013 Sep 4 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal : Registration Issued or
Ontario, Canada Renewed
New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as white
2013 Sep 5 52,526 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Brampton, Ontario, Canada
: ke I
2014 Jun 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or J
Ontario, Canada : Renewed 1
Previous Use: Personal lease
2016 jun 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Ontario, Canada Renewed
Previous Use: Personal lease
2017 Jun 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Ontario, Canada Renewed
Previous Use: Personal lease
2019 Jul 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Ontario, Canada Renewed
Previous Use: Personal lease
2022 Aug 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or
Ontario, Canada Renewed
Previous Use: Personal lease
7 Vehicle colour noted as white
2023 Jul 4 Mercedes-Benz Brampton Service Record Vehicle serviced
3 Brampton, Ontario, Canada
2023 Jul 14 153,023 KM Mercedes-Benz Brampton Service Record Vehicle serviced J

Questions? We're here to help.
Visit us at support.carfax.ca
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